	Website: <u>www.dsao.net</u> Email: <u>dsao@dsao.net</u>
HONOURARY MEMBER NOMINATION FORM (Please print or type all required information)	
Nominee Information	
NAME:	
MUNICIPALITY/COMPANY: _	
COUNTY/REGION/DISTRICT:	
In the space below or on another sheet, plea	ase indicate the outstanding achievements of the nominee on behalf of DSA
In the space below or on another sheet, plea	ase indicate the outstanding achievements of the nominee on behalf of DSA
	ase indicate the outstanding achievements of the nominee on behalf of DSA
NOMINATED BY:	SECONDED BY:
NOMINATED BY: Signature:	SECONDED BY:
	SECONDED BY:
NOMINATED BY: Signature:	SECONDED BY: Signature: Name: Telephone: Date:
NOMINATED BY: Signature:	SECONDED BY:

HONOURARY MEMBER - DSAO Constitution Section 3(b)(3) - "This membership shall be conferred on individuals of known eminence in the drainage industry or those who have contributed special service to this Association and this membership shall be granted upon recommendation of the Board of Directors. Honourary members are exempt from membership fees. Honourary members do not have voting privileges at the Annual General Meeting."

519-820-2358 dsao@dsao.net